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EL 2092.200 - Captive nuts

M5/MB6, for the attachment of rack-mounted electronic equipment, 482.6 mm (19") installed
equipment and blanking plates to mounting angles, 482.6 mm (19").

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Dimensions

For material thicknesses
Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

© Rittal 2023

EL 2092.200
without contact

For the attachment of rack-mounted electronic equipment, 482.6
mm (19") installed equipment and blanking plates to mounting
angles, 482.6 mm (19"). For use with metal thickness from 0.8 — 2.5
mm. Optionally with or without contact of the installed equipment to
the 482.6 mm (19") section/enclosure.

Thread: M6
0.8-2.5mm

50 pc(s).

0.2 kg
73181692
4028177014114
EC002358

23110815

GOST



